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Pflichtresultate VereinOrt
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Arbon-Roggwil
Dielsdorf

Diegten

Ruschein

Tagerig
Hefenhofen-Dozwil
Fischbach-Goslikon
Jonen

Freienwil
Rudolfstetten-Friedlisberg
Neuendorf
Fislisbach

Biiblikon
Ehrendingen
Untersiggenthal
Ottenbach

Berikon

Neuenhof
Gebenstorf
Mellingen
Dagerlen
Birmenstorf
Unterengstringen
Wairenlingen
Kirchdorf
Rottenschwil-Werd
Spreitenbach
Gebenstorf
Obersiggenthal

VereinName

Talischitzen

Schiitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Societad da tir Vorab
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft

Schitzengesellschaft Freiheit

Schiitzengesellschaft
Freier Schiessverein
Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Schitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen

Schiitzengesellschaft
Freischitzen

Lagernschitzen Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden

Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzenverein
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft

Feldschitzengesellschaft Reuss

Schiesssportverein
Schutzenverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Freier Schiessverein
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SSVSektNr

1.20.0.01.014
1.01.0.04.034
1.13.0.05.034
1.18.0.08.121
1.19.0.03.269
1.20.0.01.040
1.19.0.03.080
1.19.0.03.112
1.19.0.02.083
1.19.0.03.229
1.11.0.06.135
1.19.0.02.082
1.19.0.02.053
1.19.0.02.075
1.19.0.02.288
1.01.0.01.087
1.19.0.03.030
1.19.0.02.181
1.19.0.02.216
1.19.0.02.156
1.01.0.10.028
1.19.0.02.034
1.01.0.11.118
1.19.0.02.317
1.19.0.02.121

Schiesssportverein Rottenschwil-Besenbiir 1.19.0.08.228

Schiessverein
Freischiitzen
Freischiitzen

1.19.0.02.256
1.19.0.02.090
1.19.0.02.200
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30 83.000
31 83.000
32 83.000
33 83.000
34 81.250
35 80.667
36 80.500
37 80.333
38 80.000
39 80.000
40 78.000
41 77.857
42 77.111
43 62.000
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Oberwil-Lieli
Oberlunkhofen
Zufikon

Beinwil (Freiamt)
Unterlunkhofen
Dietikon
Wiirenlos
Widen-Hasenberg
Wettingen
Dottikon
Bergdietikon
Klnten
Remetschwil
Bettingen

Schitzengesellschaft
Freischiitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schiessverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schiesssportverein
Schiesssportverein Hagglingen-Dottikon
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzenverein
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1.19.0.03.144
1.19.0.03.195
1.19.0.03.326
1.19.0.08.024
1.19.0.03.286
1.01.0.11.019
1.19.0.02.318
1.19.0.03.305
1.19.0.02.301
1.19.0.03.065
1.19.0.02.029
1.19.0.02.133
1.19.0.02.213
1.12.0.00.030



